


GLOSSY FINISHING CONCRETE FLOOR & DENSIFICATION

Polished concrete floors provide a smooth, mirror-like surface finish. The design choices for
polished concrete are limitless. You can select practically any specific color, design variations, or
simply add aggregates or even unique objects into the concrete floor just before polishing. The
light reflection on the surface area can be controlled by applying different levels of a concrete
floor polishing. Our polished concrete flooring is the most suitable solution for a contemporary
up-to-date overall loc 3/8 which is perfect for an all-natural polished concrete appearance. Areas
that polished concrete floor can be used include: retail outlets, art galleries, residential homes
and commercial buildings. Polished concrete floors are in demand simply because they are very
easy to maintain. Polished concrete floors require periodic maintenance like other flooring
solutions, but the techniques used to clean these floors are the cheapest methods possible.
Moreover, these floors last longer.

Application:- Advantages:-

large storage warehouses
Industrial floorings
privately owned residences
office buildings
Retail outlets
Motor vehicle showrooms
Restaurants and hotels

Strengthening of floor surface
Improve reflectivity by 30%
Improve condition of old floor
Minimal Maintenance
Durable
Cost Effective
Dust proof
Eliminates high maintenance cost



STAMPED CONCRETE FLOORING

Stamp Concrete System is cast-in-place concrete, integrally colored and stamped with texturing
tools to produce a surface similar to natural stone, brick, slate and other paving materials.

Stampcrete Color Hardener is specially formulated to be easily incorporated into the durable,
abrasion-resistant surfaces, which offer streak-free vibrant colors, providing an attractive and
long-lasting finish for any type of traffic. Stampcrete hardeners are longer wearing, easier to
maintain, and more resistant to the effects of freeze/thaw cycles and salts. Textured surfaces
may be implemented with this system to give authentic appearance variations wherever
applicable.

Application:- Advantages:-

Drive ways
Parking lots
Foot path
Swimming pool deck
Garden
Commercial building interior or exterior

Abrasion resistance
Non skid
Choice of colors
Choice of design
Durable then Tiles and paver blocks
Low maintenance required



VACUUM DEWATERING FLOORING

We are leading service providers for Vacuum dewatered flooring (VDF) & IPS Flooring. Various
Floors in factories, warehouses and industries has extensive application of concrete which is a
versatile flooring and has been in use for a long time. To mitigate the normal issues you face
with concrete, a system was devised to improve the properties of concrete floors. This system is
called Vacuum Dewatered Floors (VDF) The Vacuum Dewatered (VD) Flooring method, is a
system for laying high quality concrete floors with superior cost-effectiveness. The key to the
use of this method is the dewatering of concrete by vacuum process. Surplus water from the
concrete is removed immediately after placing and vibration, reducing the water-cement ratio to
an optimum level.

Application:- Advantages:-

large storage warehouses
Industrial floorings
privately owned residences
office buildings exterior road
Retail outlets
Parking lot area
Godowns

Strengthening of floor surface
Anti skid
Minimal Maintenance
Durable
Cost Effective
Eliminates high maintenance cost
Less wear and tear of floor surface
Increase compression and tensile
strength



SOME OF OUR CLIENTS



 

 

 
S.NO 

 
COMPANY NAME  

    
ADDRESS 

  

AREA  
Sq.ft 

01 Devansh enterprises (Radha residency chs.ltd.) Borivali  80,000 

02 Kamala mills (under shree samartha solsys) Lower parel 75,000 

03 Sterling and Wilson (A3M contracts pvt.ltd) Airoli 25,000 

04 HK construction  Mulund 12,000 

05 Gitco traders Pvt. Ltd, Andheri  10,000 

06 Balaji garden (under Mahavir enterprises) Dombivali  13,000 

07 Tricity reality LLP Sanpada 10,000 

08 Skyline wealth space  Ghatkopar  20,000 

09 Times square (under strong built construction pvt ltd) Andheri  60,000 

10 Shree Krupa builders  Kalwa 31,000 

11 Bau developers Pvt ltd.  Red brick grande palladium Santacruz  10,000 

12 Titan show room (under Luvish green acres Pvt ltd) Bandra 3,600 

13 IBIS  Kandivali 20,000 

14 Shree Balaji construction (Naman habitat x shamji dhamji) Ghatkopar  2,000 

15 Ganraj LLP Bhandup 12,000 

16 Skyline sparkle  Nahur 15,000 

17 Gami (Super tech projects) Ulwe 20,000 

18 Sky line grathills Nahur 32,000 

19 Satra properties ltd Andheri  15,000 

20 Omkar vayu (under kargwal construction Pvt. Ltd) Mahim 20,000 

21 Rahul construction (Mahindra and Mahindra) Vadodara  50,000 

22 Spenta builders Pvt ltd . Ambalal doshi  90,000 

23 Rahul construction (Mahindra and Mahindra) Kandivali  50,000 

24 Shreedham builders Jogeshwari  20,000 



 

25 Neelkanth kingdom  Vidya vihar 25,000 

26 SKD construction  Borivali  90,000 

27 Talib and shami construction pvt Ltd  Jogeshwari  8,000 

28 Nirlon knowledge park Jogeshwari  25,000 

29 Orante liquid chemicals and floorings Pvt ltd  Grant road 18,000 

30 Yukti parekh &co Vile parle 5,500 

31 Prathiba industries ltd Bandra 11,000 

32 EJN enterprises  Vasai 15,000 

33 Globe trading and co Dombivali  13,000 

34 Prathiba industries ltd  Bandra 11,000 

35 Vishwaniketan institute of technology  Kumbhivali 9,000 

36 Pearl residency (under FA enterprises) Sion 24,000 

37 Piramal reality  Thane 30,000 

38 Deepak mande and associates (Police quarters) Kalbadevi 25,000 

39 SS arch india (Hyundai) Kalyan 10,000 

40 SS arch  (Tata motors) Palaspa phate 25,000 

41 HK construction  Bandup 12,000 

42 Struct re built  Vikhroli  90,000 

43 Sheth group (Vascon enginees ltd) Malad 30,000 

44 Starlight system private limited  Bandra 25,000 

45 Shraddha landmark Pvt Ltd  Bhandup 70,000 

46 Bolenath enterprises reliance life science Rabale 9,000 

47 Kanaka and associates  Goa 18,000 

48 Dheeraj dream hsg society  Bhandup  9,000 

49 Mayfair housing  Vikhroli  18,000 

50 Janhavi constructions Thane 25,000 



 

51 Neelsidhi associates LLP  Ghansoli  35,000 

52 J4C construction  Chandivali  60,000 

53 Bafna metstrips Pvt Ltd  Grant road 11,000 

54 Raul construction  Kandivali  40,000 

55 Ravi construction  Bhandup  4,000 

56 Taj Vivanta hotel (under Drop seal waterproofing and co) Thurbe 11,000 

57 Prism tower (PMR group) Malad 14,000 

58 Bhagyasri design construction  Worli 20,000 

59 Dream Paradise CHS Kharghar 15,000 

60 Sharada gyanpeet international school  Malad 11,000 

61 JSB housing LLP Goregaon  4,000 

62 SP constructions Thurbe  55,000 

63 Empire reality Goregoan 70,000 

64 BDS projects pvt Ltd ( Hiranandini yotta data center)  Panvel 85,000 

65 Tata motors palaspa phate Panvel 20,000 

66  Shradda equinox LLP Bhandup 7,000 

67 D mart Dahisar Dahisar 15,000 

68 Gemini constructions Thane 20,000 

69 Nirlon knowledge park Jogeshwari 25,000 

70 Sanghvi s3 eco city Kashmira 18,000 

71 Wadhwa city Panvel 90,000 

72 BMC road Kanjur marg 82,000 

73 Quality heightcon pvt ltd Andheri 10,000 

74 Sahakar ventures Goregoan 70,000 

75 Mohite realtors Ghatkopar 4,500 

76 Evonik india pvt ltd Thane 25,000 

 


